
Easy Hand GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 408 Green Kathrin Fienchen 4,5 3 7,5 1

1 410 Horn Jennifer Holsteins Tango 4 3,5 7,5 1

3 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 6 6 3

4 409 Maschmann Andrea Jogi Lucky Vicking 3 2,5 5,5 4

4 411 Suel Svantje Saaloomeh 1,5 4 5,5 4

4 128 Klötzl, Kristin Pim 5,5 5,5 4

7 117 Frericks, Madeleine Cafelito 5 5 7

8 146 Vichrova, Jana Dick Spoonee Bar 4,5 4,5 9

9 423 Bertleff Jule Sally 3,5 3,5 11

9 153 Hieke, Madeleine Guismo 3,5 3,5 11

11 412 Dohring Sylvia Willy 2,5 0,5 3 13

11 141 Staab, Eva Bubi 3 3 13

13 160 Wagnerova, Veronika Agata 2,5 2,5 17

14 108 Cihlova Pavla Chance 2 2 18

14 416 Green Kathrin Iwana 2 2 18

14 420 Mundt Danica Mister Magic Madoxx 2 2 18

17 129 Lundakova, Karin Wins Shine 1,5 1,5 21

17 414 Kieper Lia Rebecca 1,5 1,5 21

17 126 Hauck, Nadine Leons Inbestment M 1,5 1,5 21

17 140 Seidl Gabi Wiraz 1,5 1,5 21

17 147 Vichrova, Jana Baron 1,5 1,5 21

22 402 Haimerl Susi Sky 1 1 26

22 413 Lohmann Wibke Bianca 1 1 26

22 426 Nentwig Antje UEIJUSTCANENOUGH 1 1 26

25 403 Filipova Vera Lanai 0,5 0,5 29

25 429 Engelke Lena Tilli van Warfen 0,5 0,5 29

Easy Trail GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 413 Lohmann Wibke Bianca 3,5 1,5 5 1

2 410 Horn Jennifer Holsteins Tango 4 4 2

3 150 Vyhladal, Milos Wins Shine 1,5 1,5 3 3

3 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 3 3 3

5 412 Dohring Sylvia Willy 1,5 1 2,5 5

5 146 Vichrova, Jana Dick Spoonee Bar 2,5 2,5 5

7 414 Kieper Lia Rebecca 2 2 7

7 424 Wulff Lisa Mila 2 2 7

7 140 Seidl Gabi Wiraz 2 2 7

10 129 Lundakova, Karin Wins Shine 1 1 10

10 423 Bertleff Jule Sally 1 1 10

10 142 Stiborova, Aneta Shiny Ribbon 1 1 10

13 109 Chachova Marketa Ryzovnik 0,5 0,5 13

13 422 Schmalz Michelle Cinderella 0,5 0,5 13

13 428 Kraetschmann Tina Ja Far al Nour 0,5 0,5 13

13 126 Hauck, Nadine Leons Inbestment M 0,5 0,5 13

Medium Hand GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 113 Eichler Anja Monty 1 4,5 5,5 1

2 140 Seidl Gabi Wiraz 0,5 4 4,5 2

2 408 Green Kathrin Fienchen 2,5 2 4,5 2

4 108 Cihlova Pavla Chance 2,5 1 3,5 4

4 409 Maschmann Andrea Jogi Lucky Vicking 0,5 3 3,5 4

4 410 Horn Jennifer Holsteins Tango 2 1,5 3,5 4

4 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 3,5 3,5 4

8 141 Staab, Eva Bubi 3 3 8

8 160 Wagnerova, Veronika Agata 3 3 8

10 412 Dohring Sylvia Willy 2,5 2,5 10

11 147 Vichrova, Jana Baron 2 2 11

11 101 Barthel, Sandra A Starlight Rose 2 2 11

13 420 Mundt Danica Mister Magic Madoxx 1 0,5 1,5 13

13 417 von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 1,5 1,5 13

15 418 Schaffner Swea Houston 1 1 15



15 419 Green Kathrin Salunici Merrie Sam 1 1 15

15 126 Hauck, Nadine Leons Inbestment M 1 1 15

Medium Trail GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 150 Vyhladal, Milos Wins Shine 0,5 3 3,5 1

2 113 Eichler Anja Monty 1 2 3 2

3 413 Lohmann Wibke Bianca 1 1,5 2,5 3

3 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 2,5 2,5 3

5 410 Horn Jennifer Holsteins Tango 1,5 1,5 5

5 146 Vichrova, Jana Dick Spoonee Bar 1,5 1,5 5

7 417 von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 1 1 7

7 104 Bartosova, Silvie Shiny Ribbon 1 1 7

9 421 Missal Madlen Mystery Hope 0,5 0,5 9

9 412 Dohring Sylvia Willy 0,5 0,5 9

9 101 Barthel, Sandra A Starlight Rose 0,5 0,5 9

Solid Hand GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 3,5 3,5 1

2 104 Bartosova, Silvie Shiny Ribbon 3 3 2

3 408 Green Kathrin Fienchen 1,5 1 2,5 3

3 147 Vichrova, Jana Baron 2,5 2,5 3

5 410 Horn Jennifer Holsteins Tango 2 2 5

5 128 Klötzl, Kristin Pim 2 2 5

7 417 von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 1 0,5 1,5 7

7 156 Reisch Caroline Daya 1,5 1,5 7

9 108 Cihlova Pavla Chance 1 1 9

9 160 Wagnerova, Veronika Agata 1 1 9

11 109 Chachova Marketa Ryzovnik 0,5 0,5 11

11 409 Maschmann Andrea Jogi Lucky Vicking 0,5 0,5 11

11 165 Meier, Julia Marley 0,5 0,5 11

Solid Trail GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 2 2 1

2 143 Stingl, Jessica Snoopy 1,5 1,5 2

3 113 Eichler Anja Monty 0,5 0,5 1 3

3 415 Linde Stephan Astana 1 1 3

3 417 von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 0,5 0,5 1 3

3 413 Lohmann Wibke Bianca 1 1 3

7 146 Vichrova, Jana Dick Spoonee Bar 0,5 0,5 7

Extreme Hand GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 1,5 1,5 1

2 408 Green Kathrin Fienchen 1 1 2

2 143 Stingl, Jessica Snoopy 1 1 2

4 407 Di Maio Andrea Soriso 0,5 0,5 4

4 425 Wulff Lisa Mila 0,5 0,5 4

4 156 Reisch Caroline Daya 0,5 0,5 4

Extreme Trail GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 2,5 2,5 1

2 415 Linde Stephan Astana 1,5 1,5 2

3 113 Eichler Anja Monty 0,5 0,5 1 3

3 425 Wulff Lisa Mila 1 1 3

3 143 Stingl, Jessica Snoopy 1 1 3

6 427 Staiger Jörg Nitzhoni 0,5 0,5 6



Allround Champion GO
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd Stade Bokl Hackl HB Gesamt Rang 

1 149 Vogt, Evi Lucky 24,5 24,5 1

2 410 Horn Jennifer Holsteins Tango 13,5 5 18,5 2

3 408 Green Kathrin Fienchen 9,5 6 15,5 3

4 113 Eichler Anja Monty 3 8 11 4

4 140 Seidl Gabi Wiraz 3 8 11 4

6 409 Maschmann Andrea Jogi Lucky Vicking 4 5,5 9,5 6

6 413 Lohmann Wibke Bianca 5,5 4 9,5 6

8 146 Vichrova, Jana Dick Spoonee Bar 9 9 8

9 412 Dohring Sylvia Willy 4,5 4 8,5 9

10 128 Klötzl, Kristin Pim 7,5 7,5 10

11 108 Cihlova Pavla Chance 5,5 1 6,5 11

11 150 Vyhladal, Milos Wins Shine 2 4,5 6,5 11

11 160 Wagnerova, Veronika Agata 6,5 6,5 11

14 141 Staab, Eva Bubi 6 6 14

14 147 Vichrova, Jana Baron 6 6 14

16 411 Suel Svantje Saaloomeh 1,5 4 5,5 16

17 117 Frericks, Madeleine Cafelito 5 5 17

17 417 von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 3 2 5 17

19 423 Bertleff Jule Sally 4,5 4,5 19

20 156 Reisch Caroline Daya 1,5 2,5 4 20

20 104 Bartosova, Silvie Shiny Ribbon 4 4 20

21 143 Stingl, Jessica Snoopy 3,5 3,5 22

21 153 Hieke, Madeleine Guismo 3,5 3,5 22

21 414 Kieper Lia Rebecca 3,5 3,5 22

21 420 Mundt Danica Mister Magic Madoxx 3 0,5 3,5 22

25 126 Hauck, Nadine Leons Inbestment M 3 3 26

26 415 Linde Stephan Astana 2,5 2,5 27

27 416 Green Kathrin Iwana 2 2 28

27 424 Wulff Lisa Mila 2 2 28

27 101 Barthel, Sandra A Starlight Rose 2 2 28

29 109 Chachova Marketa Ryzovnik 1 1 31

29 142 Stiborova, Aneta Shiny Ribbon 1 1 31

29 402 Haimerl Susi Sky 1 1 31

29 418 Schaffner Swea Houston 1 1 31

29 419 Green Kathrin Salunici Merrie Sam 1 1 31

29 426 Nentwig Antje UEIJUSTCANENOUGH 1 1 31

35 165 Meier, Julia Marley 0,5 0,5 37

35 403 Filipova Vera Lanai 0,5 0,5 37

35 407 Di Maio Andrea Soriso 0,5 0,5 37

35 421 Missal Madlen Mystery Hope 0,5 0,5 37

35 422 Schmalz Michelle Cinderella 0,5 0,5 37

35 427 Staiger Jörg Nitzhoni 0,5 0,5 37

35 428 Kraetschmann Tina Ja Far al Nour 0,5 0,5 37

35 429 Engelke Lena Tilli van Warfen 0,5 0,5 37


